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41 Trofeu Alejandro lopez 2020
BARCELONA, 15 - 16/2/2020

Prova 3 Masc., 400m Estils Open
15/02/2020 Resultats
RC 4:16.98 , NUÑEZ MOLANO JAVIER PALMA MALLORCA 04/04/2008
CCT 4:19.02 BOGGIATTO, ALESSIO SABADELL 14/02/2009

Punts: FINA 2020

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. PONS RAMON, Joan Lluis 96 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:22.75 799
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:33.15 34.03 250m: 2:43.76 37.53 350m: 3:52.74 31.69

100m: 59.12 31.33 200m: 2:06.23 33.08 300m: 3:21.05 37.29 400m: 4:22.75 30.01

2. SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:32.34 717
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:39.40 36.75 250m: 2:53.28 38.67 350m: 4:03.47 31.26

100m: 1:02.65 33.38 200m: 2:14.61 35.21 300m: 3:32.21 38.93 400m: 4:32.34 28.87

3. COMA PLANELLA, Roger 00 C.N. Mataró 4:33.87 705
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:39.09 35.66 250m: 2:53.23 39.78 350m: 4:04.33 31.29

100m: 1:03.43 34.07 200m: 2:13.45 34.36 300m: 3:33.04 39.81 400m: 4:33.87 29.54

4. PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 96 C.N. Mataró 4:37.77 676
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:40.10 37.07 250m: 2:55.06 38.97 350m: 4:06.51 32.30

100m: 1:03.03 33.60 200m: 2:16.09 35.99 300m: 3:34.21 39.15 400m: 4:37.77 31.26

5. GIL TARAZONA, Pol 96 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 4:39.00 667
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:41.27 36.38 250m: 2:57.27 41.01 350m: 4:08.26 32.04

100m: 1:04.89 34.07 200m: 2:16.26 34.99 300m: 3:36.22 38.95 400m: 4:39.00 30.74

6. MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 C.N. Granollers 4:39.51 663
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:39.91 36.95 250m: 2:55.85 40.37 350m: 4:07.91 32.64

100m: 1:02.96 33.20 200m: 2:15.48 35.57 300m: 3:35.27 39.42 400m: 4:39.51 31.60

7. POU FERNANDEZ, Marc 01 C.N. Mataró 4:40.13 659
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:41.33 36.24 250m: 2:56.06 39.28 350m: 4:08.84 32.19

100m: 1:05.09 34.67 200m: 2:16.78 35.45 300m: 3:36.65 40.59 400m: 4:40.13 31.29

8. ARTAL MATEO, Francho 99 C.E. Mediterrani 4:40.39 657
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:39.25 37.65 250m: 2:54.91 39.08 350m: 4:08.81 33.44

100m: 1:01.60 32.61 200m: 2:15.83 36.58 300m: 3:35.37 40.46 400m: 4:40.39 31.58

9. DE CELIS MONTALBÁN, Sergio 00 C.N. Sabadell 4:49.23 599
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:42.78 39.10 250m: 3:01.85 42.60 350m: 4:17.34 32.85

100m: 1:03.68 33.92 200m: 2:19.25 36.47 300m: 3:44.49 42.64 400m: 4:49.23 31.89

10. ARMENGOL TRIVES, Genis 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:49.71 596
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:45.32 38.82 250m: 3:03.50 40.78 350m: 4:16.80 33.41

100m: 1:06.50 34.87 200m: 2:22.72 37.40 300m: 3:43.39 39.89 400m: 4:49.71 32.91

11. PASTOR VALLE, Ivan 03 C.N. Vallirana 4:51.61 584
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:45.98 38.12 250m: 3:03.95 40.73 350m: 4:18.68 33.81

100m: 1:07.86 36.81 200m: 2:23.22 37.24 300m: 3:44.87 40.92 400m: 4:51.61 32.93

12. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Juan Manuel 03 C.N. Cornellà 4:55.19 563
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:43.96 38.14 250m: 3:03.71 43.38 350m: 4:21.51 35.01

100m: 1:05.82 34.74 200m: 2:20.33 36.37 300m: 3:46.50 42.79 400m: 4:55.19 33.68

13. PASTOR SANCHEZ, Gabriel 00 C.N. Terrassa 4:56.26 557
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:43.69 38.53 250m: 3:02.98 42.24 350m: 4:21.64 35.13

100m: 1:05.16 35.22 200m: 2:20.74 37.05 300m: 3:46.51 43.53 400m: 4:56.26 34.62

14. DELGADO VALLMITJANA, Adria 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:57.19 552
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:48.66 39.76 250m: 3:08.12 40.85 350m: 4:23.75 34.20

100m: 1:08.90 36.71 200m: 2:27.27 38.61 300m: 3:49.55 41.43 400m: 4:57.19 33.44

15. USECHI ELIZARI, Guillermo 02 C.N. Barcelona 5:01.96 526
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:48.50 38.95 250m: 3:08.97 43.66 350m: 4:28.60 34.28

100m: 1:09.55 38.08 200m: 2:25.31 36.81 300m: 3:54.32 45.35 400m: 5:01.96 33.36

16. ANDREU GASCON, Pau Xiao 04 C.N. Cornellà 5:05.03 510
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:45.99 40.29 250m: 3:09.23 43.77 350m: 4:29.97 35.33

100m: 1:05.70 35.87 200m: 2:25.46 39.47 300m: 3:54.64 45.41 400m: 5:05.03 35.06
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41 Trofeu Alejandro lopez 2020
BARCELONA, 15 - 16/2/2020

Prova 3, Masc., 400m Estils, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

17. REYES VALENZUELA, Abel 03 C.N. Mataró 5:05.53 508
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:51.13 39.88 250m: 3:13.14 43.05 350m: 4:31.84 35.64

100m: 1:11.25 38.78 200m: 2:30.09 38.96 300m: 3:56.20 43.06 400m: 5:05.53 33.69

18. ATIENZA ROLDAN, Daniel 03 Cambrils C.N. 5:05.65 507
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:46.40 38.61 250m: 3:07.65 43.56 350m: 4:29.66 37.39

100m: 1:07.79 36.78 200m: 2:24.09 37.69 300m: 3:52.27 44.62 400m: 5:05.65 35.99

19. GONZALEZ CASTELLÓ, Genis 04 C.N. Lleida 5:07.35 499
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:49.73 40.86 250m: 3:14.92 45.50 350m: 4:33.64 34.31

100m: 1:08.87 37.01 200m: 2:29.42 39.69 300m: 3:59.33 44.41 400m: 5:07.35 33.71

20. PONS BARRAU, Marc 03 C.N. Lleida 5:08.81 492
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:53.14 42.08 250m: 3:14.70 41.25 350m: 4:33.01 36.31

100m: 1:11.06 39.00 200m: 2:33.45 40.31 300m: 3:56.70 42.00 400m: 5:08.81 35.80

21. VELASCO FERNÁNDEZ, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 5:11.28 480
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:50.04 42.34 250m: 3:15.53 45.20 350m: 4:37.57 35.83

100m: 1:07.70 36.03 200m: 2:30.33 40.29 300m: 4:01.74 46.21 400m: 5:11.28 33.71

22. FORNER RUIZ, Héctor 03 C.N. Badalona 5:11.80 478
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:49.80 41.45 250m: 3:14.10 43.85 350m: 4:36.80 37.61

100m: 1:08.35 36.96 200m: 2:30.25 40.45 300m: 3:59.19 45.09 400m: 5:11.80 35.00

23. ENRIQUE BARROSO, Albert 02 C.N. Mataró 5:13.11 472
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:52.14 42.11 250m: 3:17.25 44.60 350m: 4:37.79 35.04

100m: 1:10.03 38.25 200m: 2:32.65 40.51 300m: 4:02.75 45.50 400m: 5:13.11 35.32

BX ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 C.N. L´hospitalet


